
LV-Schiessen 09-005-2010

Philippsburg19.06.2010

D.11 Zielfernrohrgewehr 1

Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

Einzelwertung - 
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42136
12265
(FS)
40702
31975
29249
41694
34788
22026
4901
27667

SLG Bruchsal
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
SLG Pforzheim 04
SLG Eisingen
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Pforzheim 04
SLG Pforzheim 04
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Region Heilbronn
SLG Welzheimer Wald
Gast
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
SLG Schorndorf
SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
SLG Pforzheim 04
SLG BW Stuttgart
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Welzheimer Wald
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Endergebnis

20:57

Ort: Schießstätte: 

20.06.2010

Baumann, Arnold
Pitfield, Adrian
Hujjon, Edwin
Keller, Valentin
Holder, Helmut
Nefzer von Graevenitz, Joachim
Brander, Markus
Paal, Friedrich
Hagenbucher, Gerhard
Wüst, Martin
Koke, Peter
Bendiks, Ralf
Lassner, Heinz Edmund
Weber, Markus
Stößer, Thomas
Colucci, Johannes
Berroth, Winfried
Pfitzenmaier, Jörg
Bodamer, Bernd
Baur, Heiko
Zeiff, Andreas
Meyer, Ralf

Regionaler Wettbewerb
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